®
5 to 45 KVDC
Threaded Coupling
Altitude to 15,000 feet
Operating Temperature:
-40°C to +85°C
RMCConnector Series
Multi-Pin

above).  Pin contacts are brass half hard and sockets are beryllium copper.
NOTE:  All connectors supplied unassembled  as a kit. Assembly instructions can be found on pages 18 thru 21
HOW TO ORDER:
RMC Connector Series are normally
supplied unassembled with simple
instructions  which cover soldering or
crimping contacts, assembly, potting,
etc. If required , Reynolds will supply
connectors terminated and tested to
your specifications. please specify
cable type and length, connector type
and testing parameters.
OPTIONS (Omit for Standard)
SHELL PLATING: Cadmium per QQ-P-416,
Type II, is standard
1=Olive drab chromate per QQ-P-416, Type II,
Class C
2=Black cadmium plate per QQ-P-416, Type
II, Class C
4=Electroless nickel per MIL-C-26074,
Grade A, Class 4
CONTACT PLATING: Gold plated per MIL-G-
45204, Class 1 is standard
STRAIN RELIEF:
20=Cable Clamp
20A=Cable Clamp W/Rubber Bushing
SPECIAL:
CS=See customer drawing for specifications for
special termination, etc.
SHELL STYLE
(See section on shell styles)
1=Plug
2=Panel mounted receptacle
3=Receptacle
4=Panel mounted receptacle
with potting shell
INSERT
 STYLE
(See section on insert
styles.)  Insert Style
determines shell size,
number of contacts,
contact type (pin or
socket) and gage pin.
CATALOG PART NUMBER EXPLANATION:
3 RMC 2406P 1/10/-/-
Socket
Back Shell
Male Insert
Shell Body
Snap Ring
Cable Clamp (optional) Coupling Nut
FRONT FACE
Back Shell Snap Ring Shell Body Female Insert
Pin
FRONT FACE
RMCConnector Series
® ®
®®
1114
15 10
5 to 45 KVDC
Threaded Coupling
Altitude to 15,000 feet
Operating Temperature:
-40°C to +85°C
Multi-Pin
High Voltage
Connector Kits
*Reynolds Industries, Inc. acquired the RMC connector
 series product line from Rowe Industries, Inc. in 1997.
APPLICATIONS:  Designed for use wherever high reliability, low cost
and multi-contact connectors are required:
•  Power Supplies  •  Lasers  •  Radar  •  X-Ray  •  Displays
OPERATION:  The RMC Series uses tapered silicone rubber mating interfaces
which provides corona resistant, weathertight operation over a temperature range
of -40oC to + 85oC.
SPECIFICATIONS:  Shell body and related hardware are aluminum per Federal Specification QQ-A-591.  Inserts are silicone rubber per ZZ-R-
765 in all styles except where noted. Socket contacts are used in the male insert and pin contacts in the female insert.  (See photo above).  Pin
contacts are brass half hard and sockets are beryllium copper.
NOTE:  All connectors supplied unassembled as a kit. Assembly instructions can be found on pages 18 thru 20
HOW TO ORDER:
RMC Connector Series are normally sup-
plied unassembled with simple instruc-
tions  which cover soldering or crimping
contacts, assembly, potting, etc. If re-
quired , Reynolds will supply connectors
terminated and tested to your specifica-
tions. Please specify cable type and
length, connector type and testing param-
eters.
OPTIONS (Omit for Standard)
SHELL PLATING: Cadmium per QQ-P-416, Type
II, is standard
1= Olive drab chromate per QQ-P-416, Type II,
Class C
2= Black cadmium plate per QQ-P-416, Type
II, Class C
4= Electroless nickel per MIL-C-26074,
Grade A, Class 4
CONTACT PLATING: Gold plated per MIL-G-
45204, Class 1 is standard
STRAIN RELIEF:
20= Cable Clamp
20A= Cable Clamp w/rubber bushing
SPECIAL:
CS= See customer drawing for specifications for
special termination, etc.
SHELL STYLE
(See page 12 for shell styles)
1= Plug
2=Panel mounted receptacle
3=Receptacle
4=Panel mounted receptacle
with potting shell
INSERT
 STYLE
(See page 11 for insert
styles.)  Insert Style
determines shell size,
number of contacts,
contact type (pin or
socket) and gage pin.
CATALOG PART NUMBER EXPLANATION:
3RMC2406P1/10/-/-
Socket
Back Shell
Male Insert
Shell Body
Snap Ring
Cable Clamp (optional)Coupling Nut
FRONT FACE
Back ShellSnap RingShell BodyFemale Insert
Pin
FRONT FACE
RMCConnector Series
RMCConnector Series